
Live Music Dates 2017!!
Sat 25 Mar
Sat 22 Apr
Fri 16 June
Sat 17 June
Sat 24 June
Sat 22 July
Sat 12 Aug
Sat 26 Aug
Sat 23 Sept
Sat 7 Oct
Sat 28 Oct

Sun 31 Dec

Start of Summer Party
Live Music In Pub
Loch Stock
Loch Stock
Mid Season Party
Live Music In Pub
Highland Games
Cruise & BBQ
September Weekend
Becky's 30th!
Halloween & End Of
Season Party
Hogmanay 2 Night Party

Top tip!
Take a snap & get

these dates in
your diary

pronto!




